NORTH AMERICAN PRICE LIST

Shoulder Mount

Alligator
Antelope
Badger

Black Bear

$3395.00
$595.00

$595.00

Black Bear % Body Over 300 lbs

Black Bear % Body Under 300 lbs

Brown Bear
Grizzly Bear
Bison
Bobcat
Caribou
Coyote
Deer
Whitetail
Muley
Couse
Elk
Fox (all)
Martin
Mink

$1100.00
$1100.00
$1800.00

$950.00

$595.00
$595.00

$595.00
$1100.00

Lifesize

$8250.00
$3200.00
$920.00
$2200.00+
$1500.00
$1200.00
$5700.00+
$5700.00+
$12,750.00
$920.00
$5100.00
$1100.00

$3200.00
$3200.00
$2800.00
$8400.00
$950.00
$750.00
$750.00



Moose
Over 50 inch
Under 50 inch
Mountain Goat
Mountain Lion
Musk Ox
Possum
Racoon
Sheep
Bighorn
Stone
Desert
Dahl
Wolf

Fawns

Badger

Bobcat

Black Bear 5.5 Foot Minimum

$1500.00
$1100.00

$750.00
$1050.00
$1200.00

$950.00
$950.00
$950.00
$950.00
$900.00

Brown Bear 6 Foot Minimum

Coyote
Fox (all)

RUGS

PER FOOT
PER FOOT

$9500.00
$9500.00
$3500.00
$3500.00
$6000.00

$950.00

$950.00

$4750.00
$4750.00
$4750.00
$4750.00
$2100.00
$1100.00

$950.00
$950.00
$225.00
$275.00
$950.00
$950.00



Lynx
Racoon
Timber Wolf

Tanning

Ducks and Pheasants
Canvasbacks

Geese

Quail

Ptarmigan

Grouse

Turkey

% body Turkey
Turkey Tails
Woodcock

Northern
Walleyes
Bass

Panfish

BIRDS

FISH

$1050.00

$950.00

$1500.00

QUOTE

$325.00
$375.00

$1000.00

$300.00
$300.00
$325.00
$925.00
$750.00
$225.00
$300.00

$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$375.00



Trout
Muskies

Perch

Antelope
Deer

Elk

Moose

Deer
Bear

Elk

Moose

ANTLER MOUNTS

EUROPEAN SKULLS

$500.00
$800.00
$375.00

$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$250.00

$175.00
$175.00
$300.00
$300.00



