NORTH AMERICAN PRICE LIST

Shoulder Mount		Lifesize
Alligator	\$3395.00	\$8250.00
Antelope	\$595.00	\$3200.00
Badger		\$920.00
Black Bear	\$595.00	\$2200.00+
Black Bear ½ Body	\$1500.00	
Black Bear ½ Body Under 300 lbs		\$1200.00
Brown Bear	\$1100.00	\$5700.00+
Grizzly Bear	\$1100.00	\$5700.00+
Bison	\$1800.00	\$12,750.00
Bobcat		\$920.00
Caribou	\$950.00	\$5100.00
Coyote		\$1100.00
Deer		
Whitetail	\$595.00	\$3200.00
Muley	\$595.00	\$3200.00
Couse	\$595.00	\$2800.00
Elk	\$1100.00	\$8400.00
Fox (all)		\$950.00
Martin		\$750.00
Mink		\$750.00

Moose

O	¢4500.00		¢0500 00	
Over 50 inch	\$1500.00		\$9500.00	
Under 50 inch	\$1100.00		\$9500.00	
Mountain Goat	\$750.00		\$3500.00	
Mountain Lion	\$1050.00		\$3500.00	
Musk Ox	\$1200.00		\$6000.00	
Possum			\$950.00	
Racoon			\$950.00	
Sheep				
Bighorn	\$950.00		\$4750.00	
Stone	\$950.00		\$4750.00	
Desert	\$950.00		\$4750.00	
Dahl	\$950.00		\$4750.00	
Wolf	\$900.00		\$2100.00	
Fawns			\$1100.00	
RUGS				
Badger			\$950.00	
Bobcat			\$950.00	
Black Bear 5.5 Foo	t Minimum	PER FOOT	\$225.00	
Brown Bear 6 Foot	Minimum	PER FOOT	\$275.00	
Coyote			\$950.00	
Fox (all)			\$950.00	

Lynx	\$1050.00
Racoon	\$950.00
Timber Wolf	\$1500.00
Tanning	QUOTE
BI	RDS
Ducks and Pheasants	\$325.00
Canvasbacks	\$375.00
Geese	\$1000.00
Quail	\$300.00
Ptarmigan	\$300.00
Grouse	\$325.00
Turkey	\$925.00
½ body Turkey	\$750.00
Turkey Tails	\$225.00
Woodcock	\$300.00
F	ISH
Northern	\$600.00
Walleyes	\$500.00
Bass	\$400.00
Panfish	\$375.00

Trout		\$500.00
Muskies		\$800.00
Perch		\$375.00
	ANTLER MOUNTS	
Antelope		\$125.00
Deer		\$125.00
Elk		\$200.00
Moose		\$250.00
	EUROPEAN SKULLS	
Deer		\$175.00
Bear		\$175.00
Elk		\$300.00
Moose		\$300.00